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Alliance Laudato si’

Program for Five Academic Years

¢ Joint Diploma in Integral Ecology
Lessons based on 6 Chapters of Laudato si’

e Round Table Conferences
Publication of the Conference Papers in
Italian and English

e Promotion of New Courses on the themes
proposed by the Joint Diploma in different
Pontifical Universities and Catholic
Institutions




WORKSHOP “SIGNS OF HOPE”:
Immersion into some concrete Ecological Experiences

Coordinator: Cecilia Dall’Oglio, Global Catholic Climate
Movement, Rome

1.

Eco-Justice: Studying the nexus between Immigration
and Climate Change in collaboration with Caritas
Internationalis, Jesuit Refugee Services, etc.

Sustainable Economy: Visiting some ground realities to
hear “both the cry of the earth and the cry of the poor”.
Ecological Education: Integration of Laudato si’ themes
into the Academic Curriculum, Catechesis and into
faith formation

Ecological Spirituality: Pilgrimage to some of the
important places connected to ecology, such as Assisi.

RESEARCH AND PUBLICATIONS

5 Round Table Conferences in 5 Years: The Conference
Papers will be published in Italian and in English

Academic Year 2017-18:

Religion and the Care For Our Common Home
Academic Year 2018-19:

Education for the Care For Our Common Home
Academic Year 2019-20:

Integral Ecology
Academic Year 2020-21:

Integral Anthropology: Environment and Spirituality
Academic Year 2021-22:

Toward an Ecological Theology on the Care for Our
Common Home



10.

Scientific Committee

Prof. Prem Xalxo (xalxo@unigre.it)

Pontificia Universita Gregoriana

Prof.ssa Giulia Lombardi (glombardi@urbaniana.edu.)
Pontificia Universita Urbaniana

Prof. Massimo Losito (massimo.losito@upra.org)
Pontificio Ateneo Regina Apostolorum

Prof. Ivan Colagg (i.colage@antonianum.eu)

Pontificia Universita Antonianum

Prof. Antonio Porras (porras@pusc.it)

Pontificia Universita della Santa Croce

Prof. Thomas Michelet (frtmop@gmail.com)
Pontificia Universita San Tommaso, Angelicum
Prof.ssa Claudia Caneva (claudiacaneva@libero.it)
Pontificia Universita Lateranense

Prof. Ruberval Monteiro da Silva

(r.monteiro@anselmianum.com)

Pontificio Ateno Sant’Anselmo

Prof. Joshtrom Isaac Kureethadam (joshtrom@unisal.it)
Universita Pontificia Salesiana

Dr. Tomas Insua (tomas@catholicclimatemovement.global)
The Global Catholic Climate Movement (Washington,
D.C.)
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